
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 4 - 6-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Mah404
Gymstars Stockton

9.325 9.675 9.5009.700 38.200
2 2 1 1 1

1

Angelina Dentoni401
Gymstars Stockton

9.500 9.700 9.3509.450 38.000
1 1 2 2 2

2

Mikaela-Rose Martinez405
Gymstars Stockton

9.000 8.350 9.2009.325 35.875
3 6 3 3 3

3

Aavia Williams410
Monterey Peninsula

8.675 8.475 8.7508.350 34.250
6 3 6 4 4

4

Emma Kobayashi412
Luna Gym

8.850 8.450 7.1008.525 32.925
4 4T 4 7 5

5

Veronica Krieger414
Gymtowne

8.250 7.300 8.4507.875 31.875
7 7 7 5 6

6

Natalie O'Quigley415
Gymtowne

8.150 7.150 7.8006.250 29.350
8 8 8 6 7

7

Zoie Jones416
Gymstars Stockton

8.700 8.450 0.0008.475 25.625
5 4T 5 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 4 - 9 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lisa Akai400
Gymstars Stockton

8.600 9.400 8.9759.425 36.400
6 1 1 3 1

1

Tamarah Galvan-Johnson403
Gymstars Stockton

8.725 9.325 9.0509.075 36.175
3 2 2 2 2

2

Gina Eggert402
Gymstars Stockton

9.425 9.025 9.0758.200 35.725
1 5 6T 1 3

3

Autumn Mc Laughlin407
Gymstars Stockton

8.650 9.175 8.4758.200 34.500
4T 4 6T 6 4

4

Nami Suzuki409
Monterey Peninsula

8.650 8.300 8.8508.650 34.450
4T 7 5 4 5

5

Erika Riepe413
Luna Gym

8.800 9.000 7.4758.825 34.100
2 6 3 7 6

6

Hayley Yukihiro411
Monterey Peninsula

7.700 7.900 8.6507.875 32.125
8 8 8 5 7

7

Erielle De La Cruz406
Gymstars Stockton

8.300 9.225 0.0008.750 26.275
7 3 4 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 5 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Dentoni502
Gymstars Stockton

8.450 9.200 9.1008.500 35.250
1 1 6 1 1

1

Joie Sapinozo508
Gymstars Stockton

7.875 8.500 8.8008.950 34.125
3 5T 1 3 2

2

Kaitlyn Achbach500
Gymstars Stockton

7.650 9.075 8.7758.600 34.100
5 3 5 4T 3

3

Anya Green503
Gymstars Stockton

7.700 9.100 9.0508.050 33.900
4 2 8 2 4T

4T

Jillian Misa507
Gymstars Stockton

8.125 8.350 8.7758.650 33.900
2 7 3 4T 4T

4T

Hailey Fannin511
Monterey Peninsula

7.525 8.750 8.5008.775 33.550
6 4 2 7 6

6

Tenaya Long512
Monterey Peninsula

7.250 8.500 8.7258.625 33.100
8 5T 4 6 7

7

Zoe Kalem514
Gymtowne

7.450 8.000 8.0008.150 31.600
7 8 7 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 5 - 11 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Janelluz Javier505
Gymstars Stockton

8.175 9.825 9.3009.000 36.300
2 1 1 1 1

1

Sarah Hale504
Gymstars Stockton

7.350 9.325 9.0508.975 34.700
6 2 2 2 2

2

Destiny Anderson501
Gymstars Stockton

8.450 8.300 8.9508.450 34.150
1 5 4 3 3

3

Rebecca Bruemmer510
Monterey Peninsula

7.525 8.600 8.7758.625 33.525
5 3 3 4 4

4

Gina Sakoda513
Monterey Peninsula

7.750 8.450 8.6008.425 33.225
3T 4 5 5T 5

5

Alice Bruemmer509
Monterey Peninsula

7.300 7.700 8.6008.175 31.775
7 6 6 5T 6

6

Alisha Miller506
Gymstars Stockton

7.750 0.000 8.5258.125 24.400
3T 7 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 6 - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Goldberg600
Luna Gym

8.600 7.050 8.7008.850 33.200
1 1 1 1 1

1



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 6:30 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 113.650 28.250 28.775 28.575 28.0501 Gymstars Stockton
11 1 1

400 Lisa Akai 9.400 9.425
401 Angelina Dentoni 9.500 9.700 9.450 9.350
402 Gina Eggert 9.425
404 Kendra Mah 9.325 9.675 9.700 9.500
405 Mikaela-Rose Martinez 9.200

X 100.825 25.025 24.675 24.875 26.2502 Monterey Peninsula
22 2 2

409 Nami Suzuki 8.650 8.300 8.650 8.850
410 Aavia Williams 8.675 8.475 8.350 8.750
411 Hayley Yukihiro 7.700 7.900 7.875 8.650



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 6:30 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.800 25.075 28.350 26.925 27.4501 Gymstars Stockton
11 1 1

501 Destiny Anderson 8.450
502 Isabella Dentoni 8.450 9.200 9.100
504 Sarah Hale 9.325 8.975 9.050
505 Janelluz Javier 8.175 9.825 9.000 9.300
508 Joie Sapinozo 8.950

X 100.775 22.800 25.850 26.025 26.1002 Monterey Peninsula
22 2 2

510 Rebecca Bruemmer 7.525 8.600 8.625 8.775
511 Hailey Fannin 7.525 8.750 8.775
512 Tenaya Long 8.500 8.625 8.725
513 Gina Sakoda 7.750 8.600


